14
METAL CUTTING
BOLT CUTTERS
Bolt Cutters – High Tensile, Tubular Handles
Part No Total Length Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty
ETBC14 14” (355mm ) 5.0mm (3⁄16”) 20
ETBC18 18” (460mm) 6.4mm (1⁄4”) 10
ETBC24 24” (610mm) 7.9mm (5⁄16”) 8
ETBC30 30” (762mm) 9.5mm (3⁄8”) 5
ETBC36 36” (915mm) 11.1mm (7⁄16”) 4
Part No Spares For Boltcutters - Tubular Handles
ETBC14-RH2 Replacement Jaws & Strap Set 14” (355mm)
ETBC18-RH2 Replacement Jaws & Strap Set 18” (460mm)
ETBC24-RH2 Replacement Jaws & Strap Set 24” (610mm)
ETBC30-RH2 Replacement Jaws & Strap Set 30” (762mm)
ETBC36-RH2 Replacement Jaws & Strap Set 36” (915mm)
Part No Spares For Boltcutters - Forged Handles
EFBC14-RH Replacement Head - 14” (355mm)
EFBC18-RH Replacement Head - 18” (460mm)
EFBC24-RH Replacement Head - 24” (610mm)
EFBC30-RH Replacement Head - 30” (762mm)
EFBC36-RH Replacement Head - 36” (915mm)
EFBC42-RH Replacement Head - 42” (1070mm)
Part No Total Length Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty
EFBC14 14” (355mm ) 5.0mm (3⁄16”) 12
EFBC18 18” (460mm) 6.4mm (1⁄4”) 12
EFBC24 24” (610mm) 7.9mm (5⁄16”) 12
EFBC30 30” (762mm) 9.5mm (3⁄8”) 2
EFBC36 36” (915mm) 11.1mm (7⁄16”) 6
EFBC42 42” (1070mm) 13mm (1⁄2”) 4
High tensile - for cutting hard materials up to 50HRC. Centre cut, strap
adjusted bolt cutters with lightweight tubular handles that do not
compromise strength – every pound of force applied is amplified to
produce 80lbs (36kg) of force between the jaws.  To maximise safety the
built in stops will yield rather than break, whilst the drop forged jaws are
machined to precise specifications for a resilient body and rigid cutting
edge.
High tensile - for cutting hard materials up to 50HRC. Centre cut, arm
adjusted bolt cutters with solid forged handles for maximum strength -
every pound of force applied is amplified to produce 80lbs (36kg) of
force between the jaws.  To maximise safety the built in stops will yield
rather than break, whilst the drop forged jaws are machined to precise
specifications for a resilient body and rigid cutting edge.
Centre Cut
Centre Cut
Bolt Cutters – High Tensile, Forged Handles